
2014 Deadwood - Mickelson Trail Marathon - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Dan Thurnhoffer        M2529         1/14     3:01:38    6:56     3:01:37
2     Rob Byers              M4044         1/25     3:09:15    7:14     3:09:15
3     John Seiler Ii         M4044         2/25     3:11:49    7:20     3:11:47
4     Mark Hager             M4549         1/22     3:18:33    7:35     3:18:23
5     Brandon Zelfer         M2529         2/14     3:19:08    7:37     3:19:08
6     Kelly Halverson        M3034         1/32     3:19:23    7:37     3:19:22
7     Keagan Ringling        M2024          1/7     3:20:49    7:40     3:20:44
8     Greg Loos              M4549         2/22     3:20:50    7:40     3:20:45
9     Glenn Hooyer           M5559         1/24     3:21:08    7:41     3:20:53
10    Ken Wilson             M5559         2/24     3:21:17    7:41     3:21:16
11    Sammi Nachtigal        F2024          1/5     3:21:46    7:42     3:21:40
12    Greg Wiegand           M4044         3/25     3:22:21    7:43     3:22:11
13    Jon Nelson             M5054         1/34     3:24:06    7:48     3:24:02
14    David Griffiths        M4044         4/25     3:24:52    7:49     3:24:44
15    Daniel Rueckert        M2529         3/14     3:25:04    7:50     3:24:55
16    Cade Remsburg          M4044         5/25     3:25:19    7:51     3:25:17
17    Tyler Handcock         M3539         1/19     3:25:30    7:51     3:25:25
18    Tony Phillippi         M5054         2/34     3:25:48    7:51     3:25:34
19    Kirsten Kolb           F3539         1/22     3:25:55    7:52     3:25:48
20    Louis Du Randt         M3034         2/32     3:26:52    7:54     3:26:35
21    Patrick Lehnen         M2024          2/7     3:29:16    7:59     3:29:09
22    Chris Riley            M2529         4/14     3:30:12    8:02     3:30:06
23    Steven Burdick         M4044         6/25     3:30:19    8:02     3:30:16
24    Ted Niemann            M5054         3/34     3:30:40    8:02     3:30:24
25    Michael Selmer         M5559         3/24     3:31:13    8:04     3:31:10
26    Rodney Cooper          M5559         4/24     3:31:59    8:06     3:31:56
27    Brian Nash             M5054         4/34     3:32:36    8:07     3:32:19
28    Thomas Gibson          M5054         5/34     3:32:53    8:08     3:32:49
29    Mark Sailer            M4044         7/25     3:33:51    8:09     3:33:12
30    Robert Cannava         M6064         1/10     3:34:14    8:11     3:34:11
31    Kevin Hill             M2529         5/14     3:35:17    8:12     3:34:35
32    Natalie Woolridge      F2529         1/19     3:35:01    8:12     3:34:49
33    Graham Sherriff        M3539         2/19     3:35:18    8:13     3:34:59
34    Bernard Tougas         M4044         8/25     3:36:06    8:15     3:35:56
35    Phil Uecker            M5054         6/34     3:37:26    8:18     3:37:20
36    Michael Stromer        M3034         3/32     3:40:17    8:21     3:38:43
37    Greg Brink             M4549         3/22     3:39:11    8:21     3:38:46
38    Chris Gordon           M3034         4/32     3:39:10    8:22     3:38:52
39    Joshua Carpenter       M2529         6/14     3:40:26    8:22     3:39:12
40    Darci Kruse            F2529         2/19     3:39:50    8:23     3:39:35
41    Joshua Tysver          M3539         3/19     3:43:06    8:31     3:42:49
42    Christopher Sheehan    M3539         4/19     3:44:19    8:34     3:44:17
43    Michelle Mueller       F5054         1/17     3:45:07    8:35     3:44:50
44    Owen Hotvet            M6064         2/10     3:46:41    8:36     3:44:57
45    Cary Inderbitzin       M5559         5/24     3:46:31    8:38     3:46:11
46    Peter Johnson          M3539         5/19     3:47:15    8:39     3:46:16
47    Andreas Denk           M3539         6/19     3:47:21    8:41     3:47:16
48    Ann Brink              F4044         1/25     3:47:42    8:41     3:47:16
49    Jeremy Morgret         M3539         7/19     3:48:22    8:42     3:47:56
50    Ty Cyphers             M2024          3/7     3:49:20    8:43     3:48:12
51    Kara Gavin             F2529         3/19     3:48:45    8:44     3:48:39
52    Henry Stogner          M4044         9/25     3:49:02    8:44     3:48:46
53    Corey Hayes            M2529         7/14     3:51:19    8:47     3:49:54
54    Christopher Warren     M4549         4/22     3:50:45    8:48     3:50:30
55    Renee Jackson          F2529         4/19     3:50:54    8:49     3:50:45
56    Dave Holman            M5054         7/34     3:52:37    8:52     3:52:07
57    John Chan              M2529         8/14     3:53:16    8:53     3:52:28
58    Craig Johnson          M5559         6/24     3:52:50    8:53     3:52:31
59    Geno Palazzari         M3539         8/19     3:53:24    8:54     3:53:10
60    Jennifer Kok           F3034         1/19     3:54:58    8:58     3:54:31
61    Joseph Perzynski       M2529         9/14     3:54:50    8:58     3:54:44
62    John Matthesen         M4549         5/22     3:55:07    8:58     3:54:56
63    Nick Marty             M3034         5/32     3:55:26    8:59     3:55:04
64    Jesse Rueckert         M3034         6/32     3:55:14    8:59     3:55:05
65    Christine Dennis       F4044         2/25     3:56:05    9:00     3:55:39
66    Rex Metcalf            M5559         7/24     3:56:16    9:01     3:55:58
67    Matt Binder            M4044        10/25     3:56:12    9:01     3:55:59
68    Tamara Christensen     F3034         2/19     3:56:29    9:02     3:56:19
69    Brooks Slama           M4044        11/25     3:56:44    9:02     3:56:38
70    Michael Farrell        M5054         8/34     3:57:04    9:03     3:56:55
71    Curt Vanlaningham      M4044        12/25     3:57:08    9:03     3:57:03
72    Kelly Oates            F2529         5/19     3:57:50    9:04     3:57:24
73    Kyle Everson           M3539         9/19     3:57:46    9:05     3:57:34
74    Travis Thiex           M3034         7/32     3:58:13    9:05     3:57:58
75    William McGinnis       M3034         8/32     3:58:14    9:05     3:57:59
76    Tony Anderson          M5054         9/34     3:59:04    9:07     3:58:45
77    Anthony Dyk            M2024          4/7     3:59:18    9:07     3:58:49
78    Austin Freeburg        M3034         9/32     3:59:42    9:09     3:59:29
79    Amanda Cunningham      F2024          2/5     3:59:50    9:09     3:59:43
80    Quinn Destefano        F0119          1/3     4:01:26    9:12     4:00:47
81    Chelsea Snyders        F3034         3/19     4:02:01    9:13     4:01:26
82    Ashlee Bahnson-Kimberl F3034         4/19     4:02:01    9:13     4:01:26
83    Laura Bahnson-Kramer   F3539         2/22     4:02:01    9:13     4:01:26
84    Erin Walter            F2024          3/5     4:01:45    9:14     4:01:34
85    Donald Jacobsen        M3034        10/32     4:03:24    9:16     4:02:35
86    Ralph Buehrle          M5054        10/34     4:03:44    9:18     4:03:36
87    Michelle Hofer         F3034         5/19     4:03:58    9:19     4:03:42
88    Pam Poe                F4044         3/25     4:04:35    9:20     4:04:26
89    Joseph Strafach        M5054        11/34     4:05:02    9:20     4:04:28
90    Tracey Cohen           F4044         4/25     4:04:53    9:21     4:04:44
91    Roland Kurz            M6064         3/10     4:05:11    9:22     4:05:04
92    Gwen Planteen          F4549         1/11     4:05:32    9:22     4:05:08
93    Julie Lanaux           F3034         6/19     4:06:07    9:23     4:05:42
94    Andre Lanaux           M3034        11/32     4:06:07    9:23     4:05:42
95    Amy Paige              F4044         5/25     4:06:38    9:24     4:06:08
96    Sandy Pelkofer         F3034         7/19     4:07:12    9:26     4:06:52
97    Marie Strang           F3034         8/19     4:07:56    9:27     4:07:35
98    Jim Berve              M5054        12/34     4:08:31    9:29     4:08:04
99    Patrick Baumann        M5559         8/24     4:09:30    9:31     4:08:57
100   Roly Kanard            M4044        13/25     4:09:46    9:32     4:09:32
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101   Jackie Zvejnieks       F2529         6/19     4:10:19    9:32     4:09:42
102   Reed Weber             M3034        12/32     4:10:14    9:32     4:09:45
103   Kelsey Kramer          F3539         3/22     4:11:01    9:33     4:09:49
104   Robert Moore           M5054        13/34     4:12:31    9:38     4:12:02
105   Mark Urban             M3539        10/19     4:13:08    9:39     4:12:34
106   Jim Roche              M4549         6/22     4:12:58    9:39     4:12:38
107   Phillip Williams       M4549         7/22     4:14:18    9:39     4:12:42
108   Anna Snelling          F2529         7/19     4:14:12    9:41     4:13:29
109   Elvira Pukowski        F5054         2/17     4:14:12    9:42     4:14:05
110   Brian Marquette        M4549         8/22     4:15:10    9:44     4:14:39
111   Michele Grieves        F5054         3/17     4:15:47    9:45     4:15:21
112   Ray Hintz              M6569          1/9     4:15:53    9:46     4:15:34
113   Aimee Deliramichpodhra F3034         9/19     4:16:55    9:47     4:16:02
114   Scott Smidt            M4044        14/25     4:17:09    9:48     4:16:33
115   Bryan Mueller          M4549         9/22     4:17:46    9:48     4:16:43
116   Chris Davis            F5559         1/15     4:17:02    9:49     4:16:47
117   Don Pattison           M5559         9/24     4:17:24    9:49     4:16:59
118   Shaun Wheaton          M3034        13/32     4:17:13    9:50     4:17:13
119   Tracy Brewer           F4044         6/25     4:17:54    9:50     4:17:33
120   Nicholas McCormick     M5559        10/24     4:18:33    9:52     4:18:07
121   Rob Sauer              M2024          5/7     4:18:42    9:53     4:18:34
122   Gary Day               M3034        14/32     4:19:06    9:54     4:18:58
123   Kristy Gervasi         F2529         8/19     4:19:20    9:54     4:18:59
124   Shane Hoenke           M4044        15/25     4:19:36    9:54     4:19:18
125   Lisa Petersen          F4044         7/25     4:20:09    9:55     4:19:41
126   Kara Pontius           F4044         8/25     4:20:29    9:56     4:20:02
127   Erica Mertens          F3034        10/19     4:20:28    9:56     4:20:04
128   Jeffrey Tackman        M5054        14/34     4:22:05    9:58     4:20:48
129   Terry Wright Jr        M4549        10/22     4:21:51    9:59     4:21:24
130   Carl Wertzberger       M3034        15/32     4:22:57   10:00     4:21:37
131   Christine Varanelli    F4044         9/25     4:22:16   10:00     4:21:44
132   Robert Hamlin          M4549        11/22     4:22:47   10:00     4:21:45
133   Sarah Dahlberg         F3539         4/22     4:22:47   10:00     4:21:45
134   Jesse Herman           M3539        11/19     4:23:20   10:00     4:21:55
135   David Smith            M3034        16/32     4:23:07   10:02     4:22:38
136   Marsha Lankford        F3539         5/22     4:24:13   10:02     4:22:47
137   Pam Wright             F4044        10/25     4:23:32   10:03     4:23:06
138   Reilly Dibner          F3034        11/19     4:24:19   10:03     4:23:17
139   Kelly Watanabe         F4549         2/11     4:25:23   10:06     4:24:17
140   Kevin Roberts          M5559        11/24     4:24:47   10:06     4:24:22
141   Jeff Dierksen          M5559        12/24     4:26:05   10:07     4:25:00
142   Amanda Seykora         F3034        12/19     4:26:31   10:08     4:25:20
143   Robert Thiem           M5054        15/34     4:26:30   10:08     4:25:25
144   Kerry Gaines           F3539         6/22     4:26:57   10:09     4:25:40
145   Shelly Shadrick        F4044        11/25     4:27:23   10:10     4:26:05
146   Lou Kneeshaw           M5559        13/24     4:28:31   10:12     4:26:55
147   Adam Miller            M3034        17/32     4:28:13   10:13     4:27:20
148   Wayne Baumberger       M4044        16/25     4:29:36   10:15     4:28:20
149   Joshua Nichols         M3539        12/19     4:29:00   10:15     4:28:22
150   Rolf Johnson           M5054        16/34     4:29:29   10:17     4:29:05
151   Patty Kroppe           F4549         3/11     4:30:19   10:18     4:29:50
152   Jeffrey Severn         M3539        13/19     4:31:34   10:20     4:30:23
153   Nicholas Amigoni       M5559        14/24     4:31:42   10:22     4:31:29
154   Ken Markie             M3539        14/19     4:32:19   10:23     4:31:56
155   Joshua Bloom           M3539        15/19     4:32:26   10:24     4:32:21
156   Tyler Drenkow          M2024          6/7     4:33:31   10:25     4:32:33
157   Joe Bundy              M5054        17/34     4:34:16   10:26     4:33:14
158   Jen Creed              F3034        13/19     4:33:50   10:26     4:33:14
159   Tina Koletzky          F4044        12/25     4:34:02   10:26     4:33:21
160   Evan Kraus             M3034        18/32     4:34:03   10:27     4:33:43
161   John Ellingsen         M4549        12/22     4:34:55   10:28     4:34:06
162   Taylar Applegate       F0119          2/3     4:34:39   10:28     4:34:12
163   Mary Powers            F5054         4/17     4:34:48   10:29     4:34:19
164   Chase Newton           M3034        19/32     4:36:33   10:31     4:35:12
165   Tiffany Aman           F3539         7/22     4:35:43   10:31     4:35:16
166   James Kane             M3034        20/32     4:36:36   10:31     4:35:16
167   Betsy Jacobsen         F5559         2/15     4:35:33   10:31     4:35:17
168   Jane Mohler            F5559         3/15     4:36:29   10:31     4:35:29
169   Laura Hiebenthal       F3539         8/22     4:36:46   10:33     4:36:03
170   Troy Boone             M4549        13/22     4:37:14   10:33     4:36:10
171   James Bratton          M4044        17/25     4:36:54   10:34     4:36:36
172   Tom Bartelt            M4549        14/22     4:39:43   10:40     4:39:22
173   Burk Foster            M6569          2/9     4:40:30   10:42     4:40:06
174   David Knapp            M4549        15/22     4:41:20   10:43     4:40:27
175   Bob Galvin             M5054        18/34     4:40:33   10:43     4:40:27
176   Glenda West            F5054         5/17     4:42:06   10:45     4:41:30
177   Gerard Desmond         M5054        19/34     4:43:21   10:46     4:41:49
178   Thomas Wasner          M3034        21/32     4:42:41   10:47     4:42:10
179   Robert Dixon           M4044        18/25     4:42:44   10:47     4:42:12
180   Janna Cowling          F3539         9/22     4:43:12   10:47     4:42:28
181   Colton Tipton          M2529        10/14     4:42:57   10:47     4:42:30
182   Jeff Barta             M5054        20/34     4:44:20   10:48     4:42:51
183   Claire Gray            F2024          4/5     4:44:11   10:49     4:42:59
184   Nan Butler             F5054         6/17     4:43:47   10:49     4:43:18
185   Erin Reger             F2529         9/19     4:45:02   10:50     4:43:38
186   Patrice Fields         F6064          1/3     4:44:47   10:51     4:44:02
187   Corey Denevan          M4044        19/25     4:44:22   10:51     4:44:08
188   Paul Harding           M5054        21/34     4:45:55   10:54     4:45:16
189   John Crouse            M6064         4/10     4:46:52   10:54     4:45:31
190   Neisa Condemaita       F3539        10/22     4:46:39   10:56     4:46:27
191   Rod Cowling            M3539        16/19     4:47:36   10:57     4:46:50
192   Kadie Becker           F2529        10/19     4:47:53   10:58     4:47:17
193   Ashton Thorell         F2529        11/19     4:48:23   10:59     4:47:23
194   Lambert Belina         M7074          1/2     4:47:29   10:59     4:47:24
195   Chris Corlis           M5054        22/34     4:48:50   10:59     4:47:33
196   Jedidiah Fischer       M3034        22/32     4:48:58   10:59     4:47:35
197   Scoti Welder           F2529        12/19     4:48:58   10:59     4:47:46
198   Kathleen Selmer        F5559         4/15     4:48:05   11:00     4:47:53
199   Melissa Adolfson       F3539        11/22     4:49:23   11:01     4:48:28
200   Michael Pentz          M4549        16/22     4:50:10   11:03     4:49:29
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201   Steven Heim            M4044        20/25     4:51:08   11:05     4:49:58
202   Joel Backstrom         M6064         5/10     4:52:44   11:09     4:52:03
203   Seth Elsheimer         M6064         6/10     4:52:14   11:09     4:52:07
204   Danny Reynaga          M2024          7/7     4:53:17   11:10     4:52:09
205   Peter Koschorke        M5054        23/34     4:53:58   11:12     4:53:14
206   Patrick Hartman        M3034        23/32     4:54:52   11:13     4:53:37
207   John Byington          M2529        11/14     4:54:45   11:13     4:53:50
208   Mollee Karst           F0119          3/3     4:55:33   11:14     4:54:11
209   Megan Stevens          F3539        12/22     4:55:37   11:15     4:54:23
210   Dustin Wagner          M3034        24/32     4:55:10   11:15     4:54:30
211   Theresa Miller         F5054         7/17     4:55:58   11:16     4:55:10
212   Jodi Komes             F2529        13/19     4:56:19   11:19     4:56:07
213   Tom Stuper             M5559        15/24     4:56:41   11:19     4:56:07
214   Merle Froslie          M5559        16/24     4:57:49   11:19     4:56:27
215   Bill Faulkner          M7074          2/2     4:58:02   11:21     4:57:19
216   Faith Raymond          F4549         4/11     4:58:07   11:22     4:57:33
217   Isaac Groft            M0119          1/1     4:58:22   11:22     4:57:35
218   Henri Prieels          M4549        17/22     4:59:04   11:23     4:58:01
219   Mike Clinchers         M4549        18/22     4:59:02   11:23     4:58:15
220   Casey Heimerl          F2529        14/19     4:58:36   11:24     4:58:20
221   Adam Jerdee            M4044        21/25     5:01:55   11:30     5:00:55
222   Michael Rice           M6064         7/10     5:02:05   11:31     5:01:38
223   Randy Snyder           M6569          3/9     5:02:39   11:31     5:01:39
224   Amy Leonard            F3539        13/22     5:02:41   11:32     5:01:47
225   Susan Stresser         F5054         8/17     5:02:14   11:32     5:01:50
226   Vanessa Wandersee      F2529        15/19     5:03:30   11:35     5:03:25
227   Robert Verry           M3034        25/32     5:05:48   11:39     5:04:53
228   Jocelyn Frankow        F5054         9/17     5:07:04   11:41     5:05:41
229   Daniel Little          M2529        12/14     5:07:07   11:41     5:05:52
230   Michael Zahrowski      M3034        26/32     5:06:42   11:42     5:06:10
231   Patrick Johnson        M5559        17/24     5:06:57   11:42     5:06:26
232   Eric Mills             M2529        13/14     5:07:08   11:43     5:06:38
233   Warren Marshall        M6569          4/9     5:07:10   11:43     5:06:46
234   Thomas Brand           M6569          5/9     5:09:01   11:47     5:08:28
235   Shane Hess             M4044        22/25     5:10:29   11:48     5:09:06
236   Zach Kuns              M3034        27/32     5:12:15   11:52     5:10:54
237   Lissa Turbak           F5559         5/15     5:11:47   11:53     5:11:15
238   Janelle Fletcher-Kilme F3539        14/22     5:11:54   11:53     5:11:17
239   Nicole Lamartine       F3539        15/22     5:11:54   11:53     5:11:18
240   Sara Needles           F4044        13/25     5:11:54   11:53     5:11:18
241   Stacey Eggers          F4549         5/11     5:12:12   11:55     5:11:50
242   Tara Bitz              F3539        16/22     5:12:12   11:55     5:11:59
243   Nora Groft             F4044        14/25     5:13:24   11:56     5:12:37
244   Heather Brewster       F4044        15/25     5:15:08   11:59     5:13:52
245   Robert Howard          M5559        18/24     5:14:18   11:59     5:13:55
246   Mary Ritz              F5559         6/15     5:14:45   12:00     5:14:24
247   Craig Lewis            M5054        24/34     5:17:53   12:07     5:17:09
248   Irma Nansel            F3034        14/19     5:17:32   12:07     5:17:10
249   Stephen Frankenstein   M5559        19/24     5:18:11   12:08     5:17:31
250   Amy Cisar              F4044        16/25     5:19:03   12:08     5:17:38
251   Nicole Lapointe        F4044        17/25     5:20:13   12:12     5:19:21
252   Dana Newberry          F3539        17/22     5:20:31   12:14     5:20:13
253   Stacey Burton          F3539        18/22     5:21:26   12:14     5:20:17
254   Samy El-Guebaly        M6569          6/9     5:21:00   12:14     5:20:18
255   Mike Schwartz          M5559        20/24     5:22:04   12:16     5:21:17
256   Mike Thomas            M5054        25/34     5:22:53   12:17     5:21:48
257   Stephen Leonard        M3539        17/19     5:22:50   12:18     5:21:56
258   Julie Marshall         F6569          1/3     5:25:40   12:25     5:25:16
259   Jonathan Tinsley       M4044        23/25     5:27:06   12:26     5:25:32
260   Sharon Jans            F5559         7/15     5:27:06   12:27     5:26:05
261   James Maddox           M5054        26/34     5:28:27   12:30     5:27:13
262   Heidi Destefano        F4549         6/11     5:27:54   12:30     5:27:15
263   Nate Larson            M3539        18/19     5:27:50   12:30     5:27:23
264   Amy Reeves             F3539        19/22     5:28:23   12:31     5:27:31
265   Jared Beskow           M3539        19/19     5:29:11   12:31     5:27:53
266   Chris Coco             M3034        28/32     5:28:32   12:32     5:27:59
267   Loraine Wisler         F4549         7/11     5:29:27   12:34     5:29:02
268   Bobbi Jo Mushitz       F2529        16/19     5:30:20   12:34     5:29:09
269   Scott Miller           M5054        27/34     5:30:09   12:35     5:29:21
270   Debbie Stevens         F5559         8/15     5:30:42   12:36     5:29:57
271   Jeanie Bach            F3539        20/22     5:30:42   12:36     5:29:58
272   Paul Stevens           M5559        21/24     5:30:43   12:36     5:29:58
273   Patti Quigley          F5559         9/15     5:30:44   12:36     5:29:59
274   Rhonda Kempen          F3539        21/22     5:31:06   12:37     5:30:28
275   Laura Kelsey           F4044        18/25     5:33:15   12:40     5:31:48
276   Ed Burgess             M6064         8/10     5:33:04   12:41     5:32:13
277   Bruce Wearda           M4549        19/22     5:33:53   12:44     5:33:23
278   Hammie Farrokhi        F6569          2/3     5:33:41   12:44     5:33:30
279   Esmail Rahimian        M5559        22/24     5:34:09   12:44     5:33:35
280   Brenda Hess            F4044        19/25     5:35:28   12:46     5:34:04
281   Andrea Martinez        F3034        15/19     5:34:30   12:46     5:34:25
282   Linda Putney           F5559        10/15     5:36:35   12:51     5:36:15
283   Phil Campbell          M6569          7/9     5:36:36   12:51     5:36:16
284   Bob Schultz            M2529        14/14     5:36:36   12:51     5:36:16
285   James O'Bryan          M6569          8/9     5:36:52   12:51     5:36:19
286   Suzin Webb             F4044        20/25     5:38:57   12:55     5:38:19
287   Alan Rickel            M5054        28/34     5:41:21   13:00     5:40:22
288   Kara Noble             F2024          5/5     5:42:32   13:05     5:42:32
289   Shannon Rossio         F2529        17/19     5:43:49   13:05     5:42:34
290   Tim Stearns            M3034        29/32     5:44:50   13:08     5:43:54
291   Jeanette Waer          F5054        10/17     5:46:12   13:12     5:45:36
292   Johana Reed            F5054        11/17     5:47:34   13:15     5:46:47
293   Deborah Antonsen       F5559        11/15     5:47:48   13:15     5:47:07
294   Steven Schneider       M5054        29/34     5:48:51   13:16     5:47:20
295   Christine Kaitfors     F5559        12/15     5:48:08   13:16     5:47:22
296   Alan Fuerst            M4549        20/22     5:50:54   13:21     5:49:26
297   Elizabeth Spiers       F5054        12/17     5:54:02   13:29     5:53:01
298   Michael Porter         M5054        30/34     5:54:42   13:31     5:53:44
299   Margaret Hvatum        F5559        13/15     5:54:36   13:31     5:53:46
300   Patricia Kroc          F5054        13/17     5:54:39   13:31     5:54:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Susan Brands           F4549         8/11     5:54:40   13:31     5:54:02
302   Roberta McQuade        F6064          2/3     5:54:42   13:31     5:54:04
303   Billie Hague           F5054        14/17     5:56:23   13:34     5:55:10
304   Doug Meadows           M6064         9/10     5:56:05   13:35     5:55:49
305   Patricia Tolleson      F6569          3/3     5:56:38   13:36     5:55:55
306   Jeff Thomson           M4044        24/25     5:59:40   13:41     5:58:13
307   Robert Whay            M5559        23/24     6:04:03   13:52     6:03:04
308   Larry Kopriva          M5054        31/34     6:03:13   13:52     6:03:04
309   Nellie Bloomberg       F2529        18/19     6:07:28   14:01     6:06:53
310   Mai See Thao           F2529        19/19     6:08:12   14:02     6:07:24
311   Stephen Wong           M5054        32/34     6:08:34   14:03     6:07:52
312   Cory Jeffers           M4044        25/25     6:10:19   14:06     6:09:05
313   Sarah Wolff            F3034        16/19     6:09:41   14:06     6:09:09
314   Chris Doty             F4044        21/25     6:10:50   14:08     6:10:08
315   Lori Schwartz          F5054        15/17     6:11:14   14:09     6:10:27
316   Larry Ressler          M5559        24/24     6:11:49   14:09     6:10:43
317   Michele Kozel          F4549         9/11     6:14:00   14:15     6:13:17
318   Sandra Kringen         F4044        22/25     6:19:22   14:27     6:18:23
319   Dale Kringen           M5054        33/34     6:19:22   14:27     6:18:24
320   Allen Stillwell        M3034        30/32     6:18:38   14:27     6:18:28
321   Kody Riley             M3034        31/32     6:18:38   14:27     6:18:29
322   Paul Steele            M6569          9/9     6:21:59   14:32     6:20:33
323   Tracy Eglin            F5559        14/15     6:24:26   14:40     6:23:51
324   Fran Libasci           F6064          3/3     6:25:15   14:41     6:24:41
325   Jordin Lursen          M3034        32/32     6:30:45   14:52     6:29:14
326   Olga Henao             F4044        23/25     6:31:25   14:55     6:30:28
327   Marietta Hollada       F4549        10/11     6:31:33   14:55     6:30:36
328   Barbara Blackford      F5559        15/15     6:32:38   14:57     6:31:41
329   Lisa Taylor            F3034        17/19     6:33:22   14:58     6:31:50
330   Erin Smith             F3034        18/19     6:34:28   15:01     6:33:14
331   Megan Tryon            F3034        19/19     6:34:28   15:01     6:33:14
332   Jessica Koziolek       F4044        24/25     6:39:19   15:12     6:37:56
333   Sandy Hugill           F4044        25/25     6:40:40   15:16     6:39:54
334   Jerry Hollingsworth    M6064        10/10     6:40:55   15:17     6:40:04
335   Vanessa Reiter         F5054        16/17     6:49:57   15:36     6:48:27
336   Terri Ernst            F4549        11/11     6:55:40   15:51     6:54:59
337   Jeni Bier              F3539        22/22     7:15:23   16:35     7:14:19
338   Chris Ernst            M5054        34/34     7:17:44   16:39     7:15:58
339   George Hobart          M4549        21/22     7:22:25   16:52     7:21:37
340   Cynthia Thomas         F5054        17/17     7:23:04   16:53     7:21:59
341   Bob Cudahy             M4549        22/22     7:38:00   17:27     7:36:54
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